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FlexVent-HV vioerventilatiekoker BX (8 PCE)

https://tilmar.nl/vloer-en-gevelventilatie/kruipruimte-ventilatie/flexvent-hv-vioerventilatiekoker-bx-8-pce/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Afmeting
Verpakkingseenheid
Doorlaat
HS-code

010.2120.14-8
8718026795283
FlexvVent-HV
Kruipruimte ventilatie
50.00

18.00

12.00

8.30 Kg

35cm gevels
Doos (a 8 stuks)
29 cm2
39259080
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Nijmaten 1
7855PV, Meppen
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